
Nelson 2017 Royal New Zealand Pipe Bands Association Inc RESULTS - Grade 4B

Piping 1 Piping 2 Ensemble Drums Penalty Total

Grade 4B  SET R Mathieson L Turnbull C Meinsmith G Bassani Points Place

City of Invercargill HPB No3 2 3 1 1 7 1

Celtic Development PB 1 1 2 10 14 2

Marton & District 4 2 6 2 14 3

City of Rotorua HPB 3 4 9 3 19 4

City of Sails PB 6 7 3 4 20 5

Blenheim & Districts 5 5 11 6 27 6

Hamilton Caledonian Society's No2 PB 9 9 5 8 31 7

Papakura PB 10 10 7 5 32 8

South Canterbury Development PB 7 8 8 11 34 9

Wellington Red Hackle G4 PB 12 11 4 9 36 10

McAlpines North Canterbury 8 6 12 12 38 11

Kapiti Coast P&D 11 12 10 7 40 12

Piping 1 Piping 2 Ensemble Drumming Penalty Total

Grade 4B MEDLEY A Hanning B Switalla S Young I Mowatt Points Place

City of Invercargill HPB No3 1 1 4 1 7 1

Celtic Development PB 2 2 1 3 8 2

Marton & District 3 6 6 2 17 3

Papakura PB 6 3 2 10 21 4

South Canterbury Development PB 4 5 5 7 21 5

Wellington Red Hackle G4 PB 10 8 3 4 25 6

Blenheim & Districts 5 4 11 11 31 7

City of Rotorua HPB 7 11 9 5 32 8

McAlpines North Canterbury 9 10 8 8 35 9

Hamilton Caledonian Society's No2 PB 8 9 10 9 36 10

Kapiti Coast P&D 11 7 7 12 37 11

City of Sails PB 12 12 12 6 42 12



Nelson 2017 Royal New Zealand Pipe Bands Association Inc RESULTS - Grade 4B

Grade 4B CHAMPIONSHIP SET MEDLEY TOTAL Place

City of Invercargill HPB No3 7 7 14 1

Celtic Development PB 14 8 22 2

Marton & District 14 17 31 3

City of Rotorua HPB 19 32 51 4

Papakura PB 32 21 53 5

South Canterbury Development PB 34 21 55 6

Blenheim & Districts 27 31 58 7

Wellington Red Hackle G4 PB 36 25 61 8

City of Sails PB 20 42 62 9

Hamilton Caledonian Society's No2 PB 31 36 67 10

McAlpines North Canterbury 38 35 73 11

Kapiti Coast P&D 40 37 77 12


